Pavement
Solutions,
INnC.

April 8, 2014
Mr. Pete Olson
Town of Yorktown
P.O. Box 518
Yorktown, IN 47396
Mr. Olson:
We are pleased to submit this quote for approximately 180,800 square yards of Hot Modified Asphalt, Fiberized Crack
Seal, as per Town specifications. Our price includes all labor, materials, equipment, and traffic control to complete the
project.

Streets to be crack sealed: See attached list

Prices are for:

20,001 to 30,000 square yards = $0.65/sy
30,001 to 40,000 square yards = $0.60/sy
40,001 to 50,000 square yards = $0.55/sy
50,001 to 100,000 square yards = $0.50/sy
100,000 + square yards = $0.45/sy

Please select the streets to be crack sealed from the attached list (highlight) and total the square yardage and multiply by
the above corresponding factor and fill in below.

Total square yards = x $0. =$

Please sign and date your acceptance below and return to the address shown or you may fax to 765-533-2720.

We want to thank you for the opportunity to submit this quote and we look forward to working with you during this
construction season. If you should have any questions please feel free to call me at 765-635-4796.

Chris A. Oakes, VP April 8, 2014
Chris A. Oakes, VP Date
Authorized Signature Date

8314 N400W — Middletown, Indiana 47356 - Phone: 765-533-2720



Nebo -

Isonagle -

CR 600 W -
Westbrook/Rolling Dr -

el N S

Sub-division #1 (Butternut)

Thorntree -
Butternut -
Hackberry -
Balsam -

. Balsam Ct -
10. Buckeye -
11. Magnolia -
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Sub-division #2 (Lone Beech)

12. Greenview -
13. Eucalyptus -
14. Red Bud -
15. Tulip Tree -
16. Linear Tree -
17. Fir Tree -
18. Dogwood -
19. Aspen -

20. Bayberry -
21. Bliss -

22. Judith -

23. Myra -

24. Eucalyptus Ct -

TOTAL SQUARE YARDS ALL STREETS = 180,800 square yards

8314 N400W -

Yorktown 2014 Crack Seal List

Kilgore to SR 332
CR 500 W to Nebo

SR 332 to River Rd to Tiger Dr

Jackson to End

Butternut to end

CR 500 W to end
Butternut to end
Butternut to Buckeye
Balsam to end

Balsam to Thorn Tree
Butternut to Thorn Tree

CR 500 W to Linear Tree
CR 500 W to Fir Tree
Myra to Lone Beech
Lone Beech to Lone Beech
Lone Beech to Fir Tree
Linear Tree to Red Bud
Lone Beech to cul-de-sac
Lone Beech to Red Bud
Eucalyptus to Red Bud
Eucalyptus to Red Bud
Eucalyptus to Red Bud
Eucalyptus to end
Eucalyptus to cul-de-sac

Total

Total

Total

Middletown, Indiana 47356

46,645sy
11,735sy
32,745sy

5,335sy

96,460sy

6,000sy
6,615sy
1,935sy
4,225sy

820sy
7,435sy
2,740sy

29,770sy

3,390sy
6,915sy
10,200sy
9,455sy
1,355sy
6,150sy
1,700sy
2,850sy
2,175sy
2,185sy
2,735sy
3,275sy
2,185sy

54,570sy

Phone: 765-533-2720



