

April 8, 2014

Mr. Pete Olson Town of Yorktown P.O. Box 518 Yorktown, IN 47396

	-	_		
M	r	()	lsoi	n·

We are pleased to submit this quote for approximately 180,800 square yards of Hot Modified Asphalt, Fiberized Crack Seal, as per Town specifications. Our price includes all labor, materials, equipment, and traffic control to complete the project.

\$0.65/sy		
\$0.60/sy		
\$0.55/sy		
\$0.50/sy		
ply by		
is		
is		
1		

Yorktown 2014 Crack Seal List

 Nebo - Isonagle - CR 600 W - Westbrook/Rolling Dr - 	Kilgore to SR 332 CR 500 W to Nebo SR 332 to River Rd to Tiger Dr Jackson to End		46,645sy 11,735sy 32,745sy 5,335sy
Sub-division #1 (Butternut)		Total =	96,460sy
 Thorntree - Butternut - Hackberry - Balsam - Balsam Ct - Buckeye - Magnolia - 	Butternut to end CR 500 W to end Butternut to end Butternut to Buckeye Balsam to end Balsam to Thorn Tree Butternut to Thorn Tree		6,000sy 6,615sy 1,935sy 4,225sy 820sy 7,435sy 2,740sy
		Total =	29,770sy
Sub-division #2 (Lone Beech)			
12. Greenview - 13. Eucalyptus - 14. Red Bud - 15. Tulip Tree - 16. Linear Tree - 17. Fir Tree - 18. Dogwood - 19. Aspen - 20. Bayberry - 21. Bliss - 22. Judith - 23. Myra - 24. Eucalyptus Ct -	CR 500 W to Linear Tree CR 500 W to Fir Tree Myra to Lone Beech Lone Beech to Lone Beech Lone Beech to Fir Tree Linear Tree to Red Bud Lone Beech to cul-de-sac Lone Beech to Red Bud Eucalyptus to cul-de-sac		3,390sy 6,915sy 10,200sy 9,455sy 1,355sy 6,150sy 1,700sy 2,850sy 2,175sy 2,185sy 2,735sy 3,275sy 2,185sy
		Total =	54,570sy

TOTAL SQUARE YARDS ALL STREETS = 180,800 square yards